CIRCUITO DE CORRIDA AABB - IRECE, 31/08/2025

Relatério Geral - 5KM - Masculino - Todas as Categorias

Coloc. Num.

1 239
2 232
3 226
4 240
5 222
6 227
7 238
8 225
9 237
10 234
11 236
12 217
13 235
14 223
15 228
16 231
17 229

Nome

TAYNAN WADA DURAES

MARCIO ANDRE BARBOSA LIMA
HILDARIO BASTOS DE OLIVEIRA
VITOR CAITANO ALVES BARBOSA
CARLOS PEREIRA DE SANTANA
ILDEVAN CLEY ABADE DOS SANTOS
SERGIO FABIAN PIRANHA

HENRIQUE CICERO LOPES

ROGERIO DOURSDO GOMES OLIVEIRA
PEDRO GABRIEL DE SOUZA
ROGERIO CARVALHO DE SOUZA
PEDRO DOS SANTOS COSTA
ROBSON BEZERRA TRAJANO
FRANSCISCO INACIO ROCHA JUNIOR
JULIANA SOUZA ALMEIDA

LUCIANO FLORENTINO DOS SANTOS
JULIO MOREIRA

Relatoério emitido em 31/08/2025 as 09:27:48

MS SPORT CRONOMETRGEM E

EVENTOS

AABB
Idd. Equipe
34 MEGA RUN
48
52 ELITE DA MELANCIA
17 MEGA RUN
40
52
53
41 ELITE DA MELANCIA
46 RUN JOAO DOURADO
19 ELITE DA MELANCIA
34
61 ELITE DA MELANCIA
43 ELITE DA MELANCIA
44 MEGA RUN
48
39
33

mssport.com.br (73) 99148-6314

Tempo
00:20:37
00:22:30
00:22:37
00:22:54
00:24:15
00:24:33
00:25:39
00:25:58
00:26:45
00:27:02
00:27:17
00:28:07
00:29:27
00:29:28
00:32:00
00:32:48
00:39:16
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